
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
       NOTIFICATION NO.  218  /COND.D.S.      

 

Date Sheet for the B.S. in Computer Science  

Second Annual Examination, 2018 to be held In April / May 2019. 
   

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 
Paper Timing From 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

On Friday From 02:30 pm to 05:30 pm 

 

FIRST YEAR 
 

Date Day Paper Code Subject 

19-04-2019 Friday 1 Calculus  I 

22-04-2019 Monday 2 Calculus  II 

24-04-2019 Wednesday 3 Programming Fundamentals 

26-04-2019 Friday 4 Digital Logic Design 

29-04-2019 Monday 5 Electricity and Magnetism & Basic Electronics. 

 

SECOND YEAR 
 

Date Day Paper Code Subject 

20-04-2019 Saturday 6 Discrete Mathematics. 

23-04-2019 Tuesday 7 
Object Oriented Programming & Data Structures and 

Algorithms. 

25-04-2019 Thursday 8 
Communication Skills & Technical And Business 

Writing. 

27-04-2019 Saturday 9 Theory of Automata & Formal Languages. 

30-04-2019 Tuesday 10 Computer Org. and Assembly Language. 

02-05-2019 Thursday 11 Linear Algebra & Probability and Statistics. 

 

THIRD YEAR 
 

Date Day Paper Code Subject 

19-04-2019 Friday 12 Operating Systems 

22-04-2019 Monday 13 Software Engineering 

24-04-2019 Wednesday 14 Database Systems 

26-04-2019 Friday 15 Analysis of Algorithms 

29-04-2019 Monday 16 Numerical Analysis 

03-05-2019 Friday 17 Islamic Studies I & II & Pakistan Studies 

 

FOURTH YEAR 
 

Date Day Paper Code Subject 

20-04-2019 Saturday 18 Computer Networks 

23-04-2019 Tuesday 19 Object Oriented Analysis & Design 

25-04-2019 Thursday 20 Artificial Intelligence 

27-04-2019 Saturday 21 Internet Programming 

          

 

 

 

                     (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

         Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

Dated: 04-04-2019       for Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 


